
RCC A
nthony M

aynard Reliability Trial 2018

PRESID
EN

T'S RID
E

km
Tham

es Valley Park D
rive RBT at end of A

329(M
)

A
fter

0.2
0.2

0.5
0.3

12.6
12.1

15.0
2.4

18.0
3.0

19.7
1.7

20.2
0.5

20.4
0.2

29.0
8.6

30.2
1.2

30.8
0.6

35.9
5.1

38.0
2.1

40.9
2.9

45.7
4.8

46.0
0.3

53.0
7.0

53.1
0.1

54.0
0.9

55.9
1.9

56.6
0.7

57.2
0.6

57.7
0.5

If you cannot com
plete, please call

07887 712116

STA
RT: H

ead South beyond RBT towards A
329(M

)
Slight left onto the ram

p
A

t the RBT, take the 1st exit onto A
4. Follow A

4 thru' 4 RBTs
A

t the RBT, take the 1st exit onto Burchett's Green Rd
A

t the RBT, take the 3rd exit onto the A
404 ram

p – single file
A

t Bisham
 RBT, take the 1st exit onto M

arlow Rd
A

t the RBT, take the 2nd exit onto H
igh St & go thru' 1 RBT

A
t the RBT, take the 1st exit onto A

4155/W
est St

Turn right at O
xford Rd & continue on Chalkpit Ln and Frieth Rd

Turn left at Fingest Ln
Turn right at triangle, on left hand bend, to Turville & D

olesden Ln
Turn left at D

olesden Ln and thru' Turville H
eath

Bear left at H
ollandridge Ln

Turn left toward B480/Patem
ore Ln

Turn right at B480/Patem
ore Ln and IM

M
 left at B481/Red Ln

Turn left at A
4130/H

igh St Continue to follow A
4130

A
t N

ettlebed RBT, take the 2nd exit onto B481
Turn right at W

ood Ln
Turn right at Kennylands Rd and IM

M
 left onto Kidm

ore Ln
Turn right at W

ood Ln and IM
M

 left onto Toker's Green Ln
Turn right at Rokeby D

r
Turn left at A

4074
Left in to M

apledurham
 Golf Club

FIN
ISH

: A
rrive at entrance to 'The Club', then to car park, RH

S)


