## RCC Anthony Maynard Reliability Trial 2018

## PRESIDENT'S RIDE

An A	I hames Valley Park Drive RB I at end of A329(M)	Atter
	START: Head South beyond RBT towards A329(M)	
0.2	Slight left onto the ramp	0.2
0.5	At the RBT, take the 1st exit onto A4. Follow A4 thru' 4 RBTs	0.3
12.6	At the RBT, take the 1st exit onto Burchett's Green Rd	12.1
15.0	At the RBT, take the 3rd exit onto the A404 ramp - single file	2.4
18.0	At Bisham RBT, take the 1st exit onto Marlow Rd	3.0
19.7	At the RBT, take the 2nd exit onto High St & go thru' 1 RBT	1.7
20.2	At the RBT, take the 1st exit onto A4155/West St	0.5
20.4	Turn right at Oxford Rd & continue on Chalkpit Ln and Frieth Rd	0.2
29.0	Turn left at Fingest Ln	8.6
30.2	Turn right at triangle, on left hand bend, to Turville & Dolesden Ln	1.2
30.8	Turn left at Dolesden Ln and thru' Turville Heath	0.6
35.9	Bear left at Hollandridge Ln	5.1
38.0	Turn left toward B480/Patemore Ln	2.1
40.9	Turn right at B480/Patemore Ln and IMM left at B481/Red Ln	2.9
45.7	Turn left at A4130/High St Continue to follow A4130	4.8
46.0	At Nettlebed RBT, take the 2nd exit onto B481	0.3
53.0	Turn right at Wood Ln	7.0
53.1	Turn right at Kennylands Rd and IMM left onto Kidmore Ln	0.1
54.0	Turn right at Wood Ln and IMM left onto Toker's Green Ln	0.9
55.9	Turn right at Rokeby Dr	1.9
56.6	Turn left at A4074	0.7
57.2	Left in to Mapledurham Golf Club	0.6
57.7	FINISH: Arrive at entrance to 'The Club', then to car park, RHS)	0.5

If you cannot complete, please call 07887 712116